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      Rodney North
Hibiscus Coast
East Coast Bays
Albany
Glenfield
Birkenhead
Takapuna/Milford
Devonport
Upper Harbour
Glen Eden
Titirangi
Waitakeres
Henderson
City / Pt Chev
Mt Albert
Mt Roskill
Mt Eden / Epsom
Onehunga / Penrose
Ellerslie / Panmure
Eastern Suburbs
Islands of Gulf
Eastern Beaches
Manukau Rural
Papatoetoe
Manurewa
Papakura
Franklin
Thames/ Coromandel
Auckland
New Zealand
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$637,500

$732,500

$980,000

$1,001,000

$730,000

$977,500

$1,329,500

$1,085,000

$825,000

$580,000

$775,000

$699,000

$620,500

$477,000

$740,500

$779,000

$1,137,000

$680,000

$830,000

$1,350,000

$732,000
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$733,500

$612,500

$487,500
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$399,500

$720,000
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$807,000

$800,000

$1,167,500

$1,151,000
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$1,143,000

$1,332,500
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$730,000

$832,500
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$742,500
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$1,051,000
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$1,485,000
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$1,050,000
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$586,750
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